PONIN NIMI

0. Maple Yard Nuggetini

t. Pecancookie v. Babbs

t. Snooglewuddlecakes

t. Ponybows Purrberry

t. Cottonbay Pinc Bahama
t. Raspberry Waffle

t. Wayfarer's Nadinella

VH NRO

VH18-017-0544
VH18-017-0247
VH19-017-0267
VH18-017-0116
VH19-017-0108
VH17-017-0318
VH21-017-0272

RAKENNE

18
10
15
10
10
9

11

+ o+ o+ o+ o+ o+ o+

LUONNE

19
18
20
18
13
10
17

+ o+ o+ o+ o+ o+ o+

KILPAILUT

20
20
20
20
21
21
25

+ o+ o+ o+ o+ o+ o+

SUKU

32
30
30
30
30
32
10

+ o+ 4+ + o+ o+ o+

LISAPISTEET

15
15
12
15
15
15
5

YHTEENSA

104
93
97
93
89
87
68

PALKINTO

SHLA-I
SHLA-II
SHLA-I
SHLA-II
SHLA-II
SHLA-II
SHLA-II


http://roscoff.altervista.org/minie/mapleyardnuggetini.html
http://roscoff.altervista.org/minie/pecancookievbabbs.html
http://roscoff.altervista.org/minie/snooglewuddlecakes.html
http://roscoff.altervista.org/minie/ponybowspurrberry.html
http://roscoff.altervista.org/minie/cottonbaypincbahama.html
http://meerin.net/snilli/h/vadelma.html
https://lilyswan.net/misty/nelli.php

